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Demo List

SL

1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14,

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

District

Barisal

Bogra

Bandarban

Chittagong

Comilla

Dhaka

Dinajpur

Faridpur

Jamalpur

Jessore

Khulna

Kustia

Mymensingh

Noakhali
Pabna
Patuakhali
Rajshahi
Rangamati
Rangpur
Sylhet
Tangail
Manikganj

Munshiganj

Address

Kalibari Road, Barisal

Gohail, Sutrapur, Bogra

Timber Trade Bhaban,
Gorosthan Maszid Road,
Bandarbon

CGO, Building No-2, Agrabad,
Chittagong

Jawtola, Comilla

Probashi Kallyan Bhaban, 71-72,
Elephant Road, Eskaton
Garden, Dhaka.

Galaxy Bhaban (I1st Floor),
Ganastola, Modern Road,
Dinajpur

Jamuna Bhaban, Mollahbari
Road, Faridpur

Vocational More, Bozrapur,
Jamalpur

Plot No:64, Sector No:2, Holding
No:5, Newmarket, Dhaka Road,
Jessore

46, Polytechnic Road,
Kalishpur, Khulna

10, P.T.l1 Road, Kustia

31, J.C. Guho Road,
Mymensingh

Laki Mansion, Maijdi Bazar,
Noakhali

Coffil Uddin

Para, Cartala Mor, Pabna
College Road, Banani Lan,
Patuakhali

TTC Campus, Sopura, Rajshahi

Bijoy Sharani, Kalindipur,
Rangamati

Road No-5, House No0-295,
Mulatola, Rangpur

Mirja Villa, Pathantola, Sylhet

26 Jela Road Aqurtakur,
Tangail

Zilla Porishad, Bhaban,
Manikgonj

14/1, East Dewvog, Munshiganj

Phone

0431-63643

0521-66962

0361-62387

031-720881,
721639

081-65487

02-8351643,
8350534

0531-65059

0631-62620

0981-63160

0421-66916

041-860325

071-73386

091-52296

0321-61312

0731-65408

0441-62140

0721-760776

0351-62252

0521-65429

0821-717534

0921-53395

0277-10230

0276-12113

Email

demobarisal@bmet.org.bd

demobogra@bmet.org.bd

demobandarban@bmet.org.bd

demochittagong@bmet.org.bd

democomilla@bmet.org.bd

demodhaka@bmet.org.bd

demodinajpur@bmet.org.bd

demofaridpur@bmet.org.bd

demojamalpur@bmet.org.bd

demojessore@bmet.org.bd

demokhulna@bmet.org.bd
demokustia@bmet.org.bd
demomymensingh@bmet.org.bd
demonoakhali@bmet.org.bd
demopabna@bmet.org.bd
demopotuakhali@bmet.org.bd
demorajshahi@bmet.org.bd
demorangamati@bmet.org.bd
demorangpur@bmet.org.bd
demosylhet@bmet.org.bd
demotangail@bmet.org.bd
demomanikganj@bmet.org.bd

demomunshiganj@bmet.org.bd



Building-283, West Brahmandi

24. Narshingdi Near Town Hall, Narshingdi 01713365805 demonarshingdi@bmet.org.bd
. In front of DC office, .
25. Gopalganj Gopalganj 02-6685288 demogopalganj@bmet.org.bd
26. Kishoreganj G‘?Ital (Nee_lr 7S AR, 01713575631 demokishoreganj@bmet.org.bd
Kishorgonj
27. Netrokona Nagra (near officers quarter), 01710756619 demonetrokona@bmet.org.bd
Natrokona
Aslam Mansion (2nd Floor),
28. Chandpur J.N.Sen Gupta Road, Chandpur 0841-63731 demochandpur@bmet.org.bd
29. Feni North Daktar Para, Feni 0331-74146 demofeni@bmet.org.bd
, Collectorate Bhaban (DC
30. Cox's Bazar Office), Cox's Bazar 0341-52208 democoxsbazar@bmet.org.bd
31. Khagrachhari Halima Monjil, Shantinagar, 0371-63959 demokhagrachari@bmet.org.bd
' 9 Khagrachhari g 0rg.
32. Sirajganj NSt IR p L et L 0751-64015 demosirajganj@bmet.org.bd

Road, Sirajganj

Chapai Neamat Nagar (Oktroy signal),
Nawabganj Chapai Nawabganj
D.B. Road (Near fire service),

33. 0781-56091 demochapainawabganj@bmet.org.bd

34. Gaibandha Gaibandha 0541-61841 demogaibandha@bmet.org.bd

35. Joypurhat Sadar Road, Amtoli, Joypurhat 0571-62131 demojoypurhat@bmet.org.bd
Nijum Dip, Sadar Hospital

36. Chuadanga Road, Thana Council Para, 0761-62651 demochuadanga@bmet.org.bd
Chuadanga
In front of Main Post Office,

37. Shatkhira Sahidnajmul Hug Sarani, 0471-63240 demoshatkhira@bmet.org.bd
Shatkhira

38. Bhola gﬁggath Szl Vel el Rt 0491-62832 demobhola@bmet.org.bd

39. Borguna  College Branch Road, Borguna 0441-62140 demoborguna@bmet.org.bd
Asrafull Monijil, 58/1, Kabi

40. Jhenaidah Golam Mostofa Road, Arappur, 0451-62919 demojhenaidah@bmet.org.bd
Jhenaidah
Sadar Road, Masjed Para,

41. Panchagar Panchagar 0568-61377 demopanchagar@bmet.org.bd
Khan Monjil, Borakapon and

42. Maulovibazar Shakhargio Road, 0861-52199 demomaulovibazar@bmet.org.bd

Maulovibazar



